Mayor Darrin Bent

At Large:
Joshua Barrett
Christine Butler
Warrick Cluney
Rex Hillier

Jason Riggs

Ward 1
Shelley Moores

Robert Sharpe

Ward 2
Junior Bursey

Andrea Gosse

Ward 3
Roland Anthony

Gerard Tilley

Ward 4

2,288
2,499
2,125
2,390

1,790

754

543

456

633

330

531

Melissa Hardy (Acclaimed)

(Acclaimed)

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Gail Pomroy, Returning Officer



