Mayor Darrin Bent		(Acclaimed)
At Large:		
Joshua Barrett	2,288	Elected
Christine Butler	2,499	Elected
Warrick Cluney	2,125	Elected
Rex Hillier	2,390	Elected
Jason Riggs	1,790	
Ward 1		
Shelley Moores	754	Elected
Robert Sharpe	543	
Ward 2		
Junior Bursey	456	
Andrea Gosse	633	Elected
Ward 3		
Roland Anthony	330	
Gerard Tilley	531	Elected
Ward 4		

Melissa Hardy (Acclaimed)

Gail Pomroy, Returning Officer